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Date: 06-09-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  939  ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 49 

 
Recovered Today: 91 

 

 
Death Today: 01 

 

 
Active Cases: 341 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 2.34% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.75% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   103536  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 99133 (95.75%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3739 (3.61%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          323 (0.31%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        2042  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        1690  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1501753  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 44 76 69830 2 4881 74705 0 

Bageshwar 19 21 39548 1 2159 41703 0 

Chamoli 31 17 51514 3 3350 54862 0 

Champawat 31 52 65337 0 1992 67326 0 

Dehradun 419 469 411577 12 38690 450132 32 

Haridwar 133 174 324633 1 14023 338626 8 

Nainital 216 246 105188 20 13251 118369 19 

Pauri Garhwal 124 125 107182 2 5581 112756 9 

Pithoragarh 9 7 44471 3 2742 47201 0 

Rudraprayag 40 19 30947 0 3039 33986 0 

Tehri Garhwal 169 148 47478 1 2612 50083 18 

US Nagar 391 585 156930 4 9306 166212 32 

Uttarkashi 64 103 47118 0 1910 49026 0 

Total 1690 2042 1501753 49 103536 1604987 118 

 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4881 4421 27 4 429 

Bageshwar 2159 2055 1 0 103 

Chamoli 3350 3212 11 3 124 

Champawat 1992 1959 4 2 27 

Dehradun 38690 37902 124 205 459 

Haridwar 14023 13741 7 30 245 

Nainital 13251 13051 114 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5581 4523 8 21 1029 

Pithoragarh 2742 2565 19 4 154 

Rudraprayag 3039 2895 2 2 140 

Tehri Garhwal 2612 2146 10 8 448 

U.S. Nagar 9306 8950 10 7 339 

Uttarkashi 1910 1713 4 6 187 

Total 103536 99133 341 323 3739 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Dehradun Shri Mahant Indresh Hospital 1 

 Total 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

6 t h  September 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       727 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:         14632 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9100940 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8670413 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1836598 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20517 14585 29418 24250 384822 359236 6025 6035 9961 9769 84982 37 582 

Bageshwar 10453 8756 14153 13322 186453 173344 2515 2522 2323 2403 53163 7 239 

Chamoli 15244 14660 19751 19502 275394 272737 3988 4025 6494 6641 90827 0 0 

Champawat 11012 9339 13547 13188 185501 175515 2257 2324 7593 7601 42784 24 143 

Dehradun 71878 50360 104179 83692 1584514 1496738 37250 36753 30677 31353 392157 582 1837 

Haridwar 75711 41275 84019 54491 1524245 1473196 17796 17674 48487 48500 324904 450 2930 

Nainital 43038 31329 53635 42970 760587 743690 14196 14016 20121 20251 181186 734 892 

Pauri 22785 17831 32754 31103 456516 440079 7927 7951 7109 7208 123765 9 658 

Pithoragarh 16559 12697 23839 21154 328795 320656 4097 4115 8325 8424 61681 86 411 

Rudraprayag 8978 6901 12634 11191 174771 161260 2466 2457 2692 2714 47071 9 273 

Tehri 23636 22080 31364 30707 402298 371552 6254 6320 4932 5056 123137 21 506 

US Nagar 62877 53930 93712 91062 1362618 1396045 12508 12637 34812 34098 223388 169 2647 

Uttarkashi 13575 10842 18324 16957 237562 228738 3463 3490 5004 5116 87553 72 1314 

Total 396263 294585 531329 453589 7864076 7612786 120742 120319 188530 189134 1836598 2200 12432 

 


